Kontrolni zavody
5.a7. listopadu 2019

50 m kraul - hosi
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13.

15.

17.
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21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Strasky Ondrej 10 00:46,8
Nagy Sebastian 10 00:47,1
Novak Lukas 08 00:48,9
Zatloukal Tomas 08 00:51,0
Skurek Jan 11 00:53,2
Manak Jaroslav 08 00:53,2
Skulnik Vikror 10 00:53,4
Vivoli Paolo 10 00:53,5
Koneény Simon 10 00:53,7
Straka Tomas 09 00:53,9
Kolar Michal 08 00:54,6
Alexa Daniel 10 00:54,6
Starzyk Joshua 09 00:56,2
Stépanek BFetislav 10 00:56,2
Stépanik Karel 11 00:56,4
Tesar Pavel 09 00:56,4
Kolar Matéj 10 00:56,6
Znojil Pavel 10 00:58,1
Koutny Filip 09 00:59,2
Pazdera Max 11 01:00,1
Jedlicka Stellan 09 01:00,5
Schuster Jan 09 01:00,9
Martinek vétsi Adam 09 01:02,0
Mares Matthias 10 01:06,5
Uher Jakub 10 01:07,8
Pospisil Matéj 10 01:08,5
Nedélnik Marek 10 01:08,6
Prikryl Radek 09 01:10,6
Kopecky Vojtéch 08 01:11,5
Hampl Marek 10 01:12,9
Martinek mensi Adam 09 01:14,6
Hubik Adrien Alex 11 01:17,5
Skiebsky Stépén 11 01:20,6



34.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Chara
Plachy
Prochazka
Schuster
Tucek
Hruban
Koci
Machycek

Korhon

50 m kraul - hosi

Hruban

50 m kraul - divky

Cockova
Matouskova
Albrechtova
Bartakova
Hadacova
Prochazkova
Crhonkova
Krobotova
Laurencikova
Medkova
Mddrova
Foltynova
Brodova
Heraltova
Frantova
Malinska
Puklova
Heraltova
Malinska
Vorbergrova
Hnizdilova
Machalova

Kovarikova

Nicolas
Matyas
Matyas
Vit
Josef
Marek
Simon
Adam

Jan

Adam

Lucie
Anezka
Klara
Nikola
Natalie
Valerie
Eva
Tereza
Anezka
Markéta
Katefina
Tereza
Julie
Anna
Tereza
Viktorie
Amalie
Valentyna
Sofie
Veronika
Tereza
Marie

Kristyna

11
10
11
11
10
10
10
11
11

13

08
09
09
10
10
09
09
10
08
10
10
11
10
08
09
08
11
10
11
12
10
11
09

01:21,4
01:21,4
01:22,4
01:24,6
01:25,0
01:28,5
01:35,2
01:44,2
01:47,4

00:50,0

00:43,5
00:47,1
00:49,5
00:50,0
00:50,9
00:50,9
00:52,6
00:53,2
00:53,5
00:53,9
00:54,0
00:54,2
00:54,8
00:55,7
00:59,1
00:59,3
00:59,4
00:59,8
01:00,1
01:00,9
01:01,0
01:02,0
01:02,4
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
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Jedlickova
Pinosova
Pinosova
Kudelova
Zemankova
Burgetova
Fischerova
Hrinikova
Jirouskova
Boudova
Lakoma
Richterova
Slezackova
Forbelska
Muller
Spackova
Forbelska
RaGzickova
Husarkova
PSenickova

Lehnertova

50 m prsa - hosi

Skulnik
Zatloukal

Novak

Martinek vetsi

Strasky
Machycek
Nagy
Tesar
Jedlicka

Znojil

Adéla

Iva

Ema
Eliska
Kristyna
Tereza
Ella
Kristyna
Kristina
Julie
Tereza
Katefina
Marie
Anna
Veronique
Rozarie
Jifina
Dominika
Nikol
Adéla

Nela

Viktor
Tomas
Lukas
Adam
Ondrej
Adam
Sebastian
Pavel
Stellan

Pavel

09
11
11
08
11
12
11
09
11
12
08
11
10
11
11
12
09
10
12
11
12

10
08
08
09
10
11
10
09
09
10

01:02,5
01:02,6
01:02,7
01:03,0
01:04,9
01:06,3
01:07,1
01:07,6
01:08,3
01:10,4
01:12,1
01:12,8
01:16,9
01:19,2
01:19,4
01:20,3
01:22,7
01:24,5
01:25,2
01:33,4
01:42,5

00:56,2
00:59,7
01:00,2
01:00,6
01:00,8
01:02,6
01:03,4
01:04,0
01:08,6
01:09,0



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Uher
Koutny
Konecny
Manak
Nedélnik
Alexa
Kolar
Straka
Hamp
Koci
Skurek
Skrebsky
Pazdera
Prikryl
Pospisil
Vivoli
Stépdanek
Stépanik
Kopecky
Plachy
Starzyk
Schuster
Hubik
Mares
Prochazka
Chara
Hruban
Schuster
Korhon

Martinek mensi

Jakub
Filip
Simon
Jaroslav
Marek
Daniel
Matéj
Tomas
Marek
Simon
Jan
Stépan
Max
Radek
Matéj
Paolo
Bretislav
Karel
Vojtéch
Matyas
Joshua
Jan
Adrien Alex
Matthias
Matyas
Nicolas
Marek
Vit

Jan
Adam

10
09
10
08
10
10
10
09
10
10
11
11
11
09
10
10
10
11
08
10
09
09
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
09

01:09,4
01:10,3
01:11,7
01:12,1
01:13,3
01:13,8
01:14,5
01:16,3
01:18,7
01:18,9
01:19,3
01:19,7
01:19,8
01:20,1
01:20,6
01:21,7
01:22,5
01:25,3
01:26,1
01:26,9
01:27,3
01:29,3
01:31,8
01:33,6
01:39,9
01:41,7
01:43,3
01:45,5
02:05,1
02:27,0
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50 m prsa - divky

Matouskova
Cockova
Medkova
Crhonkova
Jedlickova
Heraltova
Bartakova
Brodova
Malinska
Fischerova
Madrova
Vorbergrova
Hadacova
Foltynova
Heraltova
Krobotova
Laurencikova
Machalova
Puklova
Pinosova
Slezackova
Zemdankova
Hrinikova
Frantova
Richterova
RaGzickova

Smolkova

AneZka
Lucie
Markéta
Eva
Adéla
Anna
Nikola
Julie
Viktorie
Ella
Katefina
Veronika
Natalie
Tereza
Valentyna
Tereza
Anezka
Marie
Amalie
Ema
Marie
Kristyna
Kristyna
Tereza
Katefina
Dominika

Amelie

09
08
10
09
09
08
10
10
08
11
10
12
10
11
10
10
08
11
11
11
10
11
09
09
11
10
12

00:54,3
00:57,6
00:58,8
01:01,5
01:01,7
01:03,0
01:03,2
01:03,3
01:03,5
01:04,9
01:05,0
01:05,9
01:06,6
01:08,2
01:08,7
01:09,6
01:10,2
01:11,6
01:11,7
01:11,8
01:13,3
01:17,3
01:18,5
01:18,7
01:19,4
01:20,5
01:20,7



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
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Muller
Lakoma
Pifnosova
Boudova
Malinska
Spackova
Forbelska
Forbelska

PsSenickova

50 m znak - hosi

Kolar
Strasky
Novak
Zatloukal
Alexa
Stépanek
Tesar
Skurek
Konecny
Znojil
Uher
Martinek mensi
Starzyk
Kolar
Jedlicka
Koutny
Martinek vétsi
Schuster
Straka
Skfebsky
Prochazka
Schuster
Chara
Koci
Hubik
Plachy
Kopecky

Veronique
Tereza

Iva

Julie
Sofie
Rozdrie
Jifina
Anna
Adéla

Micha
Ondfre;j
Lukas
Tomas
Daniel
Bretislav
Pavel
Jan
Simon
Pavel
Jakub
Adam
Joshua
Matéj
Stellan
Filip
Adam
Jan
Tomas
Stépan
Matyas
Vit
Nicolas
Simon
Adrien Alex
Matyas
Vojtéch

11
08
11
12
11
12
09
11
11

08
10
08
08
10
10
09
11
10
10
10
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
08

01:22,0
01:23,4
01:23,5
01:25,0
01:25,9
01:36,0
01:38,6
01:41,5
01:49,7

00:53,2
00:56,1
00:56,6
00:57,5
00:59,0
01:00,5
01:00,7
01:01,3
01:03,6
01:04,4
01:05,3
01:05,4
01:06,8
01:08,2
01:09,0
01:09,1
01:09,5
01:11,5
01:12,6
01:15,0
01:16,5
01:21,3
01:23,3
01:25,4
01:31,2
01:35,1
01:36,0
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25 m znak - hosi

Hruban
Hruban

Ktizek
50 m znak - divky

Foltynova
Cockova
Heraltova
Matouskova
Hadacova
Crhonkova
Medkovd
Madrova
Machalova
Vorbergrova
Malinska
Heraltova
Bartakova
Puklova
Krobotova
Frantova
Laurencikova
Pinosova
Fischerova
Richterova
Malinska
Zemankova
Pinosova
Lakoma
Boudova
Jedlickova
Hrinikova
Burgetova
Spackova

Forbelska

Marek
Adam
Jakub

Tereza
Lucie
Anna
AneZka
Natalie
Eva
Markéta
Katefina
Marie
Veronika
Viktorie
Valentyna
Nikola
Amalie
Tereza
Tereza
Anezka
Ema

Ella
Katefina
Sofie
Kristyna
Iva
Tereza
Julie
Adéla
Kristyna
Tereza
Rozarie

Jifina

10
13
12

11
08
08
09
10
09
10
10
11
12
08
10
10
11
10
09
08
11
11
11
11
11
11
08
12
09
09
12
12
09

00:34,4
00:35,0
00:36,6

00:52,7
00:55,1
00:55,7
00:58,4
00:58,1
00:58,3
00:59,2
00:59,3
01:00,0
01:00,1
01:01,8
01:02,3
01:03,3
01:03,8
01:04,3
01:05,2
01:06,3
01:06,6
01:07,0
01:08,0
01:08,2
01:09,4
01:10,7
01:11,6
01:12,7
01:15,6
01:16,9
01:16,9
01:17,5
01:17,6



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Slezackova
Forbelska
Razickova
Jirouskova
PSenickova
Muller

Smolkova

25 m znak - divky

Greplova

Marie
Anna
Dominika
Kristina
Adéla
Veronique

Amelie

Adéla

10
11
10
11
11
11
12

12

01:18,4
01:22,1
01:22,5
01:23,4
01:27,3
01:28,1
01:42,5

01:06,4



O Mokrého Emanka

y4 P K Soucet
1.  Coctkova Lucie 08 00:55,1  00:57,6  00:43,5 02:36,2
2. Matouskova Anezka 09 00:58,4 00:54,3 00:47,1 02:39,8
3. Medkova Markéta 10 00:59,2  00:58,8 00:53,9 02:51,9
4, Crhonkova Eva 09 00:58,3 01:01,5 00:52,6 02:52,4
5. Heraltova Anna 08 00:55,7 01:03,0 00:55,7 02:54,5
6. Foltynova Tereza 11 00:52,7 01:08,2 00:54,2 02:55,0
7.  Hadacova Natalie 10 00:58,1 01:06,6  00:50,9 02:55,6
8.  Bartdkova Nikola 10 01:03,3 01:03,2 00:50,0 02:56,6
9. Madrova Katefina 10 00:59,3 01:05,0 00:54,0 02:58,3
10. Malinska Viktorie 08 01:01,8 01:03,5 00:59,3 03:04,6
11. Vorbergrova Veronika 12 01:00,1 01:05,9 01:00,9 03:06,9
12.  Krobotova Tereza 10 01:04,3 01:09,6  00:53,2 03:07,1
13.  Laurencikova Anezka 08 01:06,3 01:10,2 00:53,5 03:10,0
14. Heraltova Valentyna 10 01:02,3 01:08,7 00:59,8 03:10,8
15.  Machalova Marie 11 01:00,0 01:11,6 01:02,0 03:13,6
16. Puklova Amalie 11 01:03,8 01:11,7 00:59,4 03:15,0
17.  Fischerova Ella 11 01:07,0 01:04,9 01:07,1 03:19,0
18. Jedlickova Adéla 09 01:15,6  01:01,7 01:02,5 03:19,8
19. Pinosova Ema 11 01:06,6 01:11,8 01:02,7 03:21,1
20. Frantova Tereza 09 01:05,2 01:18,7 00:59,1 03:23,0
21. Zemankova Kristyna 11 01:09,4 01:17,3 01:04,9 03:31,6
22. Malinska Sofie 11 01:08,2 01:25,9 01:00,1 03:34,1
23.  Pinosova lva 11 01:10,7 01:23,5 01:02,6 03:36,8
24. Richterova Katefina 11 01:08,0 01:19,4 01:12,8 03:40,3
25.  Hrinikova Kristyna 09 01:16,9 01:18,5 01:07,6 03:43,0
26. Lakoma Tereza 08 01:11,6 01:23,4 01:12,1 03:47,0
27. Boudova Julie 12 01:12,7 01:25,0 01:10,4 03:48,1
28.  Slezackova Marie 10 01:18,4 01:13,3 01:16,9 03:48,7
29. RUZi¢kova Dominika 10 01:22,5 01:20,5 01:24,5 04:07,4
30. Muller Veronique 11 01:28,1 01:22,0 01:19,4 04:09,6
31. Spackova Rozarie 12 01:17,5 01:36,0 01:20,3 04:13,8
32. Forbelska Jifina 09 01:17,6 01:38,6 01:22,7 04:18,8
33.  Forbelska Anna 11 01:22,1  01:41,5 01:19,2 04:22,8
34. PSenickova Adéla 11 01:27,3 01:49,7 01:33,4 04:50,4




O Mokrého Emanka

Z P K Soucet
1.  Strasky Ondrej 10 00:56,1 01:00,8 00:46,8 02:43,7
2. Novak Lukas 08 00:56,6  01:00,2 00:48,9 02:45,7
3.  Zatloukal Tomas 08 00:57,5 00:59,7 00:51,0 02:48,3
4.  Tesar Pavel 09 01:00,7 01:04,0 00:56,4 03:01,1
5. Alexa Daniel 10 00:59,0 01:13,8 00:54,6 03:07,5
6. Konecny Simon 10 01:03,6 01:11,7 00:53,7 03:09,0
7.  Znojil Pavel 10 01:04,4 01:09,0 00:58,1 03:11,5
8. Martinek vétsi Adam 09 01:09,5 01:00,6 01:02,0 03:12,1
9.  Skurek Jan 11 01:01,3 01:19,3 00:53,2 03:13,8
10. Jedlicka Stellan 09 01:09,0 01:08,6 01:00,5 03:18,1
11. Koutny Filip 09 01:09,1 01:10,3 00:59,2 03:18,6
12.  Stépanek Bretislav 10 01:00,5 01:22,5 00:56,2 03:19,2
13.  Kolar Matéj 10 01:08,2 01:14,5 00:56,6 03:19,2
14.  Uher Jakub 10 01:05,3 01:09,4 01:07,8 03:22,6
15.  Straka Tomas 09 01:12,6  01:16,3  00:53,9 03:22,9
16.  Starzyk Joshua 09 01:06,8 01:27,3 00:56,2 03:30,2
17.  Schuster Jan 09 01:11,5 01:29,3 01:00,9 03:41,7
18.  Skrebsky Stépén 11 01:15,0 01:19,7 01:20,6 03:55,4
19. Kopecky Vojtéch 08 01:36,0 01:26,1 01:11,5 04:13,6
20. Prochazka Matyas 11 01:16,5 01:39,9 01:22,4 04:18,9
21.  Koti Simon 10 01:25,4  01:189  01:35,2 04:19,4
22.  Hubik Adrien Alex 11 01:31,2 01:31,8 01:17,5 04:20,6
23.  Plachy Matyas 10 01:35,1 01:26,9 01:21,4 04:23,4
24. Chara Nicolas 11 01:23,3 01:41,7 01:21,4 04:26,3
25.  Schuster Vit 11 01:21,3 01:455 01:24,6 04:31,4
26. Martinek mensi Adam 09 01:05,4 02:27,0 01:14,6 04:46,9
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